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Strategy Tester: Trois

Strategy Tester Report

Trois
Tickmill-Demo (Build 1260)

Symbol AUDUSD (Australian Dollar vs US Dollar)
Period 1 Hour (H1) 2020.01.02 06:00 - 2020.04.24 23:00 (2020.01.01 - 2020.04.25)
Model Every tick (the most precise method based on all available least timeframes)
SYMBOLS_TO_TRADE="--- SYMBOLS TO TRADE ---"; MagicNumber=1000001; MONEY_MANAGEMENT="--- MONEY MANAGEMENT ---"; RiskCash=2; RiskType=2;
Parameters RiskValue=1; MinimumLotSize=0.01; MaximumLotSize=1; TRADE_ENTRY_AND_EXIT_RULES="--- TRADE ENTRY AND EXIT RULES ---"; TakeProfit=7.8;
BreakEvenMultiple=0; Slippage=30; Spread=0; TRADE_TIME="--- TRADE TIME ---"; TradeOpenDay=3;
Bars in test 2875 Ticks modelled 3388165 Modelling quality 90.00%
Mismatched
charts 1
errors
éligglit 1000.00 Spread 20
Totalnet 439 55 Gross profit 332,05 Gross loss -192.79
profit
Profit factor 1.72 Expected payoff 3.03
g‘b“'“te 26.02 Maximal drawdown 97.94 (8.00%) Relative drawdown 8.00% (97.94)
rawdown
tTthdaels 46 Short positions (won %) 29 (62.07%) Long positions (won %) 17 (47.06%)
Profit trades (% of total) 26 (56.52%) Loss trades (% of total) 20 (43.48%)
Largest profit trade 33.22 loss trade -14.11
Average profit trade 12.77 loss trade -9.64
Maximum consecutive wins (profit in money) 5(99.07) consecutive losses (loss in money) 4 (-34.92)
Maximal consecutive profit (count of wins) 99.07 (5) consecutive loss (count of losses) -34.92 (4)
Average consecutive wins 2 consecutive losses 2
Balance [ Equity / Every tick {the most precise method based on 2l avzilable least timeframes 1o generate each tick] | 90.00% _
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# Time Type Order Size Price S/L T/P Profit Balance
1 2020.01.02 13:00 sell stop 1 0.07 0.69910 0.70056 0.68771
2 2020.01.02 13:25 sell 1 0.07 0.69910 0.70056 0.68771
3 2020.01.02 20:00 close 1 0.07 0.69855 0.70056 0.68771 3.65 1003.65
4 2020.01.03 03:00 sell stop 2 0.12 0.69782 0.69863 0.69150
5 2020.01.03 03:43 sell 2 0.12 0.69782 0.69863 0.69150
6 2020.01.03 06:00 close 2 0.12 0.69700 0.69863 0.69150 9.50 1013.15
7 2020.01.03 12:00 sell stop 3 0.04 0.69357 0.69589 0.67547
8 2020.01.03 12:11 sell 3 0.04 0.69357 0.69589 0.67547
9 2020.01.03 17:00 s/l 3 0.04 0.69589 0.69589 0.67547 -9.39 1003.76
10 2020.01.08 17:00 sell stop 4 0.08 0.68557 0.68686 0.67551
11 2020.01.08 17:16 sell 4 0.08 0.68557 0.68686 0.67551
12 2020.01.08 18:42 s/l 4 0.08 0.68686 0.68686 0.67551 -10.54 993.22
13 2020.01.09 12:00 sell stop 5 0.05 0.68539 0.68751 0.66885
14 2020.01.09 16:36 sell 5 0.05 0.68539 0.68751 0.66885
15 2020.01.09 17:00 close 5 0.05 0.68632 0.68751 0.66885 -4.79 988.43
16 2020.01.10 02:00 sell stop 6 0.16 0.68517 0.68578 0.68041
17 2020.01.10 02:13 sell 6 0.16 0.68517 0.68578 0.68041
18 2020.01.10 02:29 s/l 6 0.16 0.68578 0.68578 0.68041 -10.20 978.23
19 2020.01.10 07:00 buy stop 7 0.06 0.68766 0.68598 0.70076
20 2020.01.10 07:18 buy 7 0.06 0.68766 0.68598 0.70076
21 2020.01.10 18:00 close 7 0.06 0.69048 0.68598 0.70076 16.75 994.98
22 2020.01.15 02:00 sell stop 8 0.09 0.68922 0.69037 0.68025
23 2020.01.15 02:01 sell 8 0.09 0.68922 0.69037 0.68025
24 2020.01.15 11:00 close 8 0.09 0.68880 0.69037 0.68025 3.53 998.51
25 2020.01.16 03:00 buy stop 9 0.06 0.69188 0.69021 0.70491
26 2020.01.16 10:40 buy 9 0.06 0.69188 0.69021 0.70491
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27 2020.01.16 12:00 close 9 0.06 0.69191 0.69021 0.70491 0.01 998.52
28 2020.01.17 02:00 sell stop 10 0.18 0.68949 0.69004 0.68520
29 2020.01.17 02:03 sell 10 0.18 0.68949 0.69004 0.68520
30 2020.01.17 02:43 s/l 10 0.18 0.69004 0.69004 0.68520 -10.40 988.12
31 2020.01.17 15:00 sell stop 11 0.08 0.68886 0.69011 0.67911
32 2020.01.17 15:18 sell 11 0.08 0.68886 0.69011 0.67911
33 2020.01.20 00:05 close 11 0.08 0.68749 0.69011 0.67911 10.56 998.68
34 2020.01.22 04:00 sell stop 12 0.05 0.68267 0.68474 0.66652
35 2020.01.22 18:00 delete 12 0.05 0.68267 0.68474 0.66652
36 2020.01.23 05:00 buy stop 13 0.07 0.68784 0.68644 0.69876
37 2020.01.23 15:35 buy 13 0.07 0.68784 0.68644 0.69876
38 2020.01.23 15:54 s/l 13 0.07 0.68644 0.68644 0.69876 -9.99 988.69
39 2020.01.24 05:00 sell stop 14 0.11 0.68402 0.68493 0.67692
40 2020.01.24 09:00 delete 14 0.11 0.68402 0.68493 0.67692
41 2020.01.24 13:00 sell stop 15 0.05 0.68337 0.68545 0.66715
42 2020.01.24 17:10 sell 15 0.05 0.68337 0.68545 0.66715
43 2020.01.27 01:00 close 15 0.05 0.68171 0.68545 0.66715 8.05 996.74
44 2020.01.29 17:00 sell stop 16 0.07 0.67348 0.67499 0.66170
45 2020.01.30 04:00 delete 16 0.07 0.67348 0.67499 0.66170
46 2020.01.30 14:00 sell stop 17 0.11 0.67247 0.67340 0.66522
47 2020.01.30 14:12 sell 17 0.11 0.67247 0.67340 0.66522
48 2020.01.30 17:00 close 17 0.11 0.67091 0.67340 0.66522 16.86 1013.60
49 2020.01.31 02:00 sell stop 18 0.06 0.67051 0.67222 0.65717
50 2020.01.31 06:00 delete 18 0.06 0.67051 0.67222 0.65717
51 2020.01.31 10:00 sell stop 19 0.09 0.67089 0.67200 0.66223
52 2020.01.31 10:00 sell 19 0.09 0.67089 0.67200 0.66223
53 2020.01.31 21:00 close 19 0.09 0.66929 0.67200 0.66223 14,16 1027.76
54 2020.02.05 00:00 buy stop 20 0.14 0.67414 0.67342 0.67976
55 2020.02.05 00:46 buy 20 0.14 0.67414 0.67342 0.67976
56 2020.02.05 01:46 s/l 20 0.14 0.67342 0.67342 0.67976 -10.46 1017.30
57 2020.02.05 10:00 buy stop 21 0.12 0.67437 0.67350 0.68116
58 2020.02.05 10:14 buy 21 0.12 0.67437 0.67350 0.68116
59 2020.02.05 16:00 close 21 0.12 0.67694 0.67350 0.68116 30.52 1047.82
60 2020.02.06 07:00 buy stop 22 0.07 0.67645 0.67486 0.68885
61 2020.02.06 23:00 delete 22 0.07 0.67645 0.67486 0.68885
62 2020.02.07 04:00 sell stop 23 0.06 0.67131 0.67310 0.65735
63 2020.02.07 04:17 sell 23 0.06 0.67131 0.67310 0.65735
64 2020.02.07 11:00 close 23 0.06 0.66999 0.67310 0.65735 7.76 1055.58
65 2020.02.07 17:00 sell stop 24 0.05 0.66617 0.66843 0.64854
66 2020.02.07 20:00 delete 24 0.05 0.66617 0.66843 0.64854
67 2020.02.12 11:00 buy stop 25 0.04 0.67487 0.67235 0.69453
68 2020.02.12 13:40 buy 25 0.04 0.67487 0.67235 0.69453
69 2020.02.13 01:48 s/l 25 0.04 0.67235 0.67235 0.69453 -10.48 1045.09
70 2020.02.13 06:00 sell stop 26 0.11 0.67192 0.67286 0.66459
71 2020.02.13 06:43 sell 26 0.11 0.67192 0.67286 0.66459
72 2020.02.13 10:07 s/l 26 0.11 0.67286 0.67286 0.66459 -10.64 1034.45
73 2020.02.14 00:00 sell stop 27 0.13 0.67166 0.67246 0.66542
74 2020.02.14 00:00 sell 27 0.13 0.67166 0.67246 0.66542
75 2020.02.14 03:12 s/l 27 0.13 0.67246 0.67246 0.66542 -10.75 1023.70
76 2020.02.14 12:00 sell stop 28 0.14 0.67213 0.67285 0.66651
77 2020.02.14 12:15 sell 28 0.14 0.67213 0.67285 0.66651
78 2020.02.14 21:00 close 28 0.14 0.67121 0.67285 0.66651 12,50 1036.20
79 2020.02.19 14:00 sell stop 29 0.07 0.66858 0.66998 0.65766
80 2020.02,19 15:31 sell 29 0.07 0.66858 0.66998 0.65766
81 2020.02.20 05:00 close 29 0.07 0.66374 0.66998 0.65766 33.22 1069.42
82 2020.02.20 10:00 sell stop 30 0.08 0.66373 0.66514 0.65273
83 2020.02.20 10:11 sell 30 0.08 0.66373 0.66514 0.65273
84 2020.02.21 05:00 close 30 0.08 0.65996 0.66514 0.65273 29.77 1099.19
85 2020.02.21 10:00 sell stop 31 0.08 0.65892 0.66033 0.64792
86 2020.02.21 10:01 sell 31 0.08 0.65892 0.66033 0.64792
87 2020.02.21 11:00 s/l 31 0.08 0.66033 0.66033 0.64792 -11.49 1087.70
88 2020.02.26 04:00 sell stop 32 0.06 0.65878 0.66048 0.64552
89 2020.02.26 07:00 delete 32 0.06 0.65878 0.66048 0.64552
90 2020.02.27 00:00 sell stop 33 0.07 0.65418 0.65577 0.64178
91 2020.02.27 21:00 delete 33 0.07 0.65418 0.65577 0.64178
92 2020.02.28 03:00 buy stop 34 0.09 0.65852 0.65728 0.66819
93 2020.02.28 05:00 delete 34 0.09 0.65852 0.65728 0.66819

file:///C:/Users/samee/Desktop/Strategy Tester.htm 2/4



4/25/2020
94
95
96
97
98
99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160

file:///C:/Users/samee/Desktop/Strategy Tester.htm

2020.02.28 13:00
2020.02.28 13:00
2020.03.02 01:00
2020.03.04 04:00
2020.03.04 04:40
2020.03.04 21:00
2020.03.05 06:00
2020.03.05 06:38
2020.03.05 09:00
2020.03.06 05:00
2020.03.06 05:02
2020.03.06 08:34
2020.03.11 02:00
2020.03.11 08:00
2020.03.11 22:00
2020.03.11 22:01
2020.03.12 03:00
2020.03.12 13:00
2020.03.12 13:07
2020.03.12 22:00
2020.03.13 06:00
2020.03.13 10:00
2020.03.13 17:00
2020.03.13 17:07
2020.03.16 03:00
2020.03.18 02:00
2020.03.18 09:38
2020.03.18 10:00
2020.03.18 15:00
2020.03.18 15:03
2020.03.18 19:00
2020.03.19 04:00
2020.03.23 13:00
2020.03.25 05:00
2020.03.25 05:00
2020.03.25 17:04
2020.03.26 19:00
2020.03.26 20:39
2020.03.26 22:00
2020.03.27 06:00
2020.03.27 07:55
2020.03.27 08:34
2020.03.27 18:00
2020.03.27 18:16
2020.03.30 04:00
2020.04.01 10:00
2020.04.01 10:38
2020.04.01 17:49
2020.04.01 20:00
2020.04.01 20:07
2020.04.02 20:00
2020.04.03 11:00
2020.04.03 11:00
2020.04.06 12:42
2020.04.09 03:00
2020.04.09 03:16
2020.04.09 04:30
2020.04.09 07:00
2020.04.09 10:10
2020.04.09 14:00
2020.04.09 17:00
2020.04.09 17:15
2020.04.10 06:00
2020.04.15 16:00
2020.04.16 00:00
2020.04.16 20:00
2020.04.17 02:00

sell stop
sell
close
buy stop
buy
close
buy stop
buy
close
sell stop
sell

s/l

sell stop
delete
sell stop
sell
close
sell stop
sell
close
sell stop
delete
sell stop
sell
close
sell stop
sell
close
sell stop
sell
close
sell stop
delete
buy stop
buy

s/l

buy stop
buy
close
buy stop
buy

s/l

buy stop
buy
close
sell stop
sell

s/l

sell stop
sell
close
sell stop
sell

s/l

buy stop
buy

s/l

buy stop
buy
close
buy stop
buy
close
sell stop
delete
sell stop

delete

35
35
35
36
36
36
37
37
37
38
38
38
39
39
40
40
40
41
41
41
42
42
43
43
43

R

45
45
45
46
46
47
47
47
48
48
48
49
49
49
50
50
50
51
51
51
52
52
52
53
53
53
54
54
54
55
55
55
56
56
56
57
57
58
58

Strategy Tester: Trois

0.04
0.04
0.04
0.03
0.03
0.03
0.08
0.08
0.08
0.04
0.04
0.04
0.04
0.04
0.03
0.03
0.03
0.03
0.03
0.03
0.03
0.03
0.03
0.03
0.03
0.03
0.03
0.03
0.03
0.03
0.03
0.01
0.01
0.04
0.04
0.04
0.03
0.03
0.03
0.03
0.03
0.03
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.02
0.02
0.02
0.03
0.03
0.03
0.03
0.03
0.03
0.09
0.09
0.09
0.04
0.04
0.04
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.02
0.02
0.03
0.03

0.65107
0.65107
0.64799
0.66147
0.66147
0.66152
0.66257
0.66257
0.66262
0.65850
0.65850
0.66102
0.64849
0.64849
0.64851
0.64851
0.64724
0.63967
0.63967
0.63013
0.62727
0.62727
0.62688
0.62688
0.61617
0.59814
0.59814
0.59709
0.58929
0.58929
0.57862
0.55073
0.55073
0.59854
0.59854
0.59521
0.60710
0.60710
0.60664
0.61257
0.61257
0.60789
0.61348
0.61348
0.61475
0.60632
0.60632
0.61268
0.60810
0.60810
0.60441
0.60326
0.60326
0.60729
0.62406
0.62406
0.62278
0.62407
0.62407
0.62290
0.63061
0.63061
0.63420
0.62837
0.62837
0.62711
0.62711

0.65364
0.65364
0.65364
0.65825
0.65825
0.65825
0.66112
0.66112
0.66112
0.66102
0.66102
0.66102
0.65126
0.65126
0.65164
0.65164
0.65164
0.64356
0.64356
0.64356
0.63154
0.63154
0.63016
0.63016
0.63016
0.60201
0.60201
0.60201
0.59365
0.59365
0.59365
0.58030
0.58030
0.59521
0.59521
0.59521
0.60241
0.60241
0.60241
0.60789
0.60789
0.60789
0.60531
0.60531
0.60531
0.61268
0.61268
0.61268
0.61252
0.61252
0.61252
0.60729
0.60729
0.60729
0.62278
0.62278
0.62278
0.62144
0.62144
0.62144
0.62262
0.62262
0.62262
0.63311
0.63311
0.63133
0.63133

0.63102
0.63102
0.63102
0.68659
0.68659
0.68659
0.67388
0.67388
0.67388
0.63884
0.63884
0.63884
0.62688
0.62688
0.62410
0.62410
0.62410
0.60933
0.60933
0.60933
0.59396
0.59396
0.60130
0.60130
0.60130
0.56795
0.56795
0.56795
0.55528
0.55528
0.55528
0.32008
0.32008
0.62451
0.62451
0.62451
0.64368
0.64368
0.64368
0.64907
0.64907
0.64907
0.67721
0.67721
0.67721
0.55671
0.55671
0.55671
0.57362
0.57362
0.57362
0.57183
0.57183
0.57183
0.63404
0.63404
0.63404
0.64458
0.64458
0.64458
0.69293
0.69293
0.69293
0.59140
0.59140
0.59419
0.59419

12,13

0.07

0.19

-10.19

3.53

28.54

31.98

3.08

31.94

-13.42

-1.45

-14.11

1.23

-12.77

10.80

-12,23

-11.74

-4.78

3.54

1099.83

1099.90

1100.09

1089.90

1093.43

1121.97

1153.95

1157.03

1188.97

1175.55

1174.10

1159.99

1161.21

1148.44

1159.24

1147.01

1135.27

1130.49

1134.03

3/4



4/25/2020
161
162
163
164
165
166

file:///C:/Users/samee/Desktop/Strategy Tester.htm

2020.04.23 16:00
2020.04.23 17:01
2020.04.24 02:00
2020.04.24 20:00
2020.04.24 20:42
2020.04.24 23:00

buy stop
buy
close
buy stop
buy

close

59
59
59
60
60
60

Strategy Tester: Trois

0.03
0.03
0.03
0.08
0.08
0.08

0.63832
0.63832
0.63738
0.63786
0.63786
0.63891

0.63452
0.63452
0.63452
0.63647
0.63647
0.63647

0.66796
0.66796
0.66796
0.64870
0.64870
0.64870

-2.97

8.20

1131.05

1139.25

4/4



